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654
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Sailwave results for Express SM 2025 Lommabuktens Seglarklubb at 2025 2025

Express SM 2025 Lommabuktens Seglarklubb

2025

SM Express 2025 dag 1 preliminar

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank SailNo Club Shortname

MSK

LBSK

WSSW

BKSS

Flensburger Segel Club
Sejlklubben Neptun Vejle
Oslo Seilforening

LDSS

RHSS

RHSS

LKK

LBSK

sSJOss

LKK

Segler-Vereinigung Kiel e.V.
LKK

LBSK

HelmName

Michael Collberg
Mattias Allroth
Bengt Jannsen
Per Algotsson

Jan Brink

Jesper Ngrbo Sgrensen

Trygve Leergaard
Mats andersson
Hampus Palsson
Johnny Hakansson
Alexander Isaksson
Stefan Howding

Leif Dehlén

Fredric Johansson
Frederike Nordmeier
Dag Willen

Fredrik Helmer

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE

R1 R2
1.0 1.0
6.0 2.0
2.0 6.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 3.0
7.0 5.0
3.0 8.0
8.0 7.0
9.0 11.0
10.0 9.0
11.0 10.0
12.0 12.0
18.0 OCS 18.0 OCS
13.0 13.0
14.0 15.0
15.0 14.0
18.0 OCS 16.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
4.0
6.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
11.0
14.0
5.0
15.0
13.0
17.0
16.0

Total

3.0

10.0
11.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
24.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
38.0
41.0
41.0
42.0
46.0
50.0

Nett

3.0

10.0
11.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
24.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
38.0
41.0
41.0
42.0
46.0
50.0
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Sailwave results for Express SM 2025 Lommabuktens Seglarklubb at 2025 2025

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo Club Shortname HelmName

1 617 MSK Michael Collberg

2 391 WSSW Bengt Jannsen

3 1150 Oslo Seilforening Trygve Leergaard

4 604 BKSS Per Algotsson

5 1014 Flensburger Segel Club Jan Brink

6 1009 LBSK Mattias Allroth

7 654 Sejlklubben Neptun Vejle Jesper Ngrbo Sgrensen
8 949 LDSS Mats andersson

9 47 RHSS Hampus Palsson

10 862 RHSS Johnny Hakansson
1 678 LKK Alexander Isaksson
12 1049 LBSK Stefan Howding

13 1010 LKK Fredric Johansson
14 463 Segler-Vereinigung Kiel e.V. Frederike Nordmeier
15 986 LKK Dag Willen

16 305 sJOss Leif Dehlén

16 52 LBSK Fredrik Helmer

Nat

SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
GER
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE

Place Points

© 0 N O o w N

1
12
13
15
16
17
OCS
OCSs

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
18.0
18.0
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Sailwave results for Express SM 2025 Lommabuktens Seglarklubb at 2025 2025

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo Club Shortname HelmName

1 617 MSK Michael Collberg

2 1009 LBSK Mattias Allroth

3 1014  Flensburger Segel Club Jan Brink

4 604 BKSS Per Algotsson

5 654 Sejlklubben Neptun Vejle Jesper Ngrbo Sgrensen
6 391 WSSW Bengt Jannsen

7 949 LDSS Mats andersson

8 1150 Oslo Seilforening Trygve Leergaard

9 862 RHSS Johnny Hakansson
10 678 LKK Alexander Isaksson
11 47 RHSS Hampus Palsson

12 1049 LBSK Stefan Howding

13 1010 LKK Fredric Johansson
14 986 LKK Dag Willen

15 463 Segler-Vereinigung Kiel e.V. Frederike Nordmeier
16 52 LBSK Fredrik Helmer

17 305 SJOSS Leif Dehlén

Nat

SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE

Place Points

© 0 N O b~ WON

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
OCSs

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
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Rank SailNo

1
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617
1009
391
654
305
1150
604
1014
949
47
678
862
463
1049
1010
52
986

Sailwave results for Express SM 2025 Lommabuktens Seglarklubb at 2025 2025

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club Shortname

MSK

LBSK

WSSW

Sejlklubben Neptun Vejle
SJOSS

Oslo Seilforening

BKSS

Flensburger Segel Club
LDSS

RHSS

LKK

RHSS
Segler-Vereinigung Kiel e.V.
LBSK

LKK

LBSK

LKK

HelmName
Michael Collberg
Mattias Allroth

Bengt Jannsen

Jesper Ngrbo Sgrensen

Leif Dehlén

Trygve Leergaard
Per Algotsson

Jan Brink

Mats andersson
Hampus Palsson
Alexander Isaksson
Johnny Hakansson
Frederike Nordmeier
Stefan Howding
Fredric Johansson
Fredrik Helmer

Dag Willen

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Place Points

1
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
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